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
(day). 
Quiet, unique 2 bedroom. 1531 S. 24th. No pets, no 
smoking. Garage. 421-2058. Available 9/1. 

Very nice 3 bedroom $525 plus utilities. Nice 4 bedroom 
$660 plus utilities. Both at 2440 Lynn Street 
423-1371. 

!!!Close to Campus!!! 
Efficiency, One, two and three bedroom apartments in 
various locations. $225-$720. Call 477-2600 or visit 
our web site at www.mgmtone.com 
_Management One 

!!!Walk to Campus!!! 
City Campus 

Newer 2 BR- Simply great decor and amenities, Spa- 
cious. $450-$475. 
1BR Deluxe with all the extras. Most utilities included. 
$350. 

East Campus 
Really different with a great pool! 
Architecturally designed, 1 BR with study bars, private 
patios, most utilities paid $350-$365. 
Northeast Lincoln Townhouse 

Spacious 2 BR, 2 level, 1 1/2 baths, private patio. 
Best value for your $. $490-$525. 
Newer 2 BR, 1 3/4 bath-washer dryer hookup, very 
spacious with lots of special features. $510-$560. 

Close to Campus 
Spacious older 2BR duplex all new decor inside and 
out. Has charm and space. $350. 

Waverly, NE 
Quiet, small town living adjoins beautiful park, pool, 
and tennis court. Very nice 1BR, $365. 

Close In Townhouse 
2 level, 2BR, 1 1/2 bath in unique small complex with 
central courtyard. $495. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

ICIose To Campus! Eff & 1 bd-1028 H, $245-$310 & 1 
bd-1220 F, $325, AC/Ht pd. Kimball Mgmt. 
476-8900.__ 
1 and 2 bedroom apartments available 9/1 $290-$495. 
Nice units, security building, close to downtown, gar- 
ages available. 489-2342. 

2 bedroom, $395. 1 bedroom $325. Please call 
464-1657. 

One large one bedroom: 'Jacuzzi, fireplace, dishwasher, 
French doors, very nice, 9 foot ceiling, ceiling fans 
$565. Heat paid, off street parking with laundry. 2929 
R st., 474-3529. 

I 3, 4, and 5 bedroom apartments and houses I 
available now! Remodeled, central air. Some I 
with utilities paid. 430-9012. 

240 S 26th, 3 bedroom, built in microwave, balcony, 
off-street. 244 S 26th, one bedroom efficiency, utilities 
paid. 508 S 25, 2 bedroom, all electric. $400. leave 
message 483-2357. 

1027 “A” street. Six-plex, newer 2 bedroom, w/d, ap- 
pliances, balcony, off street parking. $375. Available 
now. 488-6647 Mildred. 

1256 So. 26th street. 3 bedroom, 1 bath. Clean and 
nice. Central air, no pets. Only $520. 466-9526. 

1503 S 22nd, luxurious 2 bedroom in nice area, central 
air, $525, (402) 331-8933. Collect 

1517 S. 15th. 2 bedroom duplex, central air, spacious 
bath with shower. $350/month. Available now. 
488-6647Mildred. 

2501 E Street, newer sevenplex, 1000 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 
all electric. New drapes, ceiling fans, microwave, 
no smoking or pets, balcony. Ideal for graduate students. 
$525 plus deposit. 432-3686. 

2501 E Street, newer sevenplex, 1000 sq ft, 2 bedroom, 
all electric. New drapes, ceiling fans, microwave, 
no smoking or pets. Ideal for graduate students. $500 
plus deposit. 432-3686. 

2540 W, 3 bedroom, washer/dryer, $625. Embassy 
Park Apartments, 31st & Old Cheney, 1, 2 & 3 bedroom, 
$405-$650. Swimming Pool. No Pets. 483-1130, 
483-6057. 

2740 R 
2 bedroom, range, refrigerator, secured entry building, 
$350 plus utililties. Garage available. Eden Management 
489-2333.__ 

Close to campus 
Reasonable and convenient, 1 and 2 bedroom., air, 
laundry, parking, no pets, FREE CABLE, 521 N 25th, 
1910 Knox. $350+, $450+. 477-7684. 

Close to downtojkn and UNL. 1922 K, 1230 D. 
$4l0-$440. Well mawrtfnned, clean. 483-6280. 

Colonial Heights 
Apartments 

One, two and three-bedroom apartments available. 
Tanning bed and indoor heated pool. 421-3070. 

East Campus 
Save on gas and parking. Walk to campus. Spacious, 
cheery 2 bd/ 2 bath. $500 + utilities. 1 (800) 
977-4242. 

East Campus: 4-Bedroom off street parking, heat and 
A/C paid. $610. 466-2892. 

Large efficiency. Near Capitol and UNL. Secure building. 
No pets. $285 plus deposit and reference. 
435-6666 

Lynncreek Apartments 
920 Garber Avenue, 1/2 mile north of UNL. Convenient 
shopping. New 2 bedroom apartments. Microwave, 
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